56
MADE IN
AUSTRALIA
Due to continual improvement through research and development, El-Electric reserves the right to change specifications
without notice. Must be installed by a Licenced Electrician.
Green-Lite 385
10 year consumer warranty (housing). 5 year warranty (electrical). Refer to warranty card for more information.
FEATURES

Power
Factor
LED
Qty
LED
Type
LED
Brand
IP
Rating
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Ø H
GL385LED17W-830 LED 1845 17 21 3000 >80 0.9 120 2835 SMD Epistar IP20 385 105 0.67
GL385LED17W-840 LED 2013 17 21 4000 >80 0.9 120 2835 SMD Epistar IP20 385 105 0.67
GL385LED17W-850 LED 2013 17 21 5000 >80 0.9 120 2835 SMD Epistar IP20 385 105 0.67
GL32TL T9 Fluorescent 1670 32 42 3000 84 0.4* n/a n/a n/a IP20 385 105 1.24
GL32CW T9 Fluorescent 1670 32 42 4000 82 0.4* n/a n/a n/a IP20 385 105 1.24
G322HF T9 Fluorescent 1670 32 42 5000 84 0.4* n/a n/a n/a IP20 385 105 1.24
Ø385mm 105mm